
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Effective Date

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2005

$274.64

$274.64

ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU

$286.08

FIRE CONTROL MSTU

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

ENV ENDANG LD ACQ 91-10

TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ENV ENDANG LAND (DBTP) 91-10

SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

RECREATION DISTRICT 4 - MAINT

ENV END LD/WTR (DBTP) 05-24

12/03/2005

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

2005  PAID REAL ESTATE

2005  PAID REAL ESTATE

0
0

0
0

0
0

2300

2300

0

3.6249

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.5092
0.0155

0.5750
0.1986

2.0000

Paid

2.2035

5.2030
0.7600

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

0.9960

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

2006-6039601

142.65

57.63
28.80
57.00

$274.64 B OF AM C/O HOME FOCUS#42190

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.0572

0.00

0.0385
0.4620
0.2871

0.0482
0.2018
0.1188

LECOUNT, ROBERT M
LECOUNT, SHEILA A H/W
4924 HIDDEN PINE PLACE
COCOA, FL    32926

LECOUNT, ROBERT M
LECOUNT, SHEILA A H/W
4924 HIDDEN PINE PLACE
COCOA, FL    32926

156   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

165   EMERGENCY MED SERV-COUNTY

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
160   STORMWATER DIST 2

2405325

2405325

132,330
132,330
132,330
132,330
132,330

17.2993

4924 HIDDEN PINE PL

24 351450        24
4924 HIDDEN PINE PL
HIDDEN PINES RANCHETTES
COCOA
LOT 24

0.00

Receipt #

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

132,330
132,330

Paid By

0.00

132,330
132,330

132,330

132,330
132,330

132,330
132,330

000197

000197

132,330
132,330

132,330
132,330 132,330

132,330
132,330

132,330
132,330
132,330
132,330

132,330

$0.00

132,330
132,330

132,330

132,330

132,330

132,330
132,330
132,330
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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