LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2005 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2405325	000197	2300

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

4924 HIDDEN PINE PL

24 351450 24 4924 HIDDEN PINE PL HIDDEN PINES RANCHETTES COCOA LOT 24

LECOUNT, ROBERT M LECOUNT, SHEILA A H/W 4924 HIDDEN PINE PLACE COCOA, FL 32926

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	3.6249	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.5750	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1986	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
RECREATION DISTRICT 4 - MAINT	0.5092	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY	0.0155	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	5.2030	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.7600	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	2.0000	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
FIRE CONTROL MSTU	2.2035	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU	0.9960	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU	0.2871	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.4620	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0385	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0572	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
ENV END LD/WTR (DBTP) 05-24	0.1188	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
ENV ENDANG LAND (DBTP) 91-10	0.2018	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
ENV ENDANG LD ACQ 91-10	0.0482	132,330	132,330	0	0.00		
TOTAL MILLAGE	17 2002		ΔΙ	O VALOREM TAXES	\$0.00		
TOTAL WILLAGE	17.2993 NON	I-AD VALOREM ASSES		D VALORLINI TAKES	\$0.00		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	NON	-AD TALONLIN AGGEG	OE1410		AMOUNT		

LEVYING AUTHORITY		NON-AD VALOREM				AMOUNT
156 SOLID WASTE	COLLECTION					142.65
158 SOLID WASTE	DISPOSAL					57.00
160 STORMWATER DIST 2						28.80
165 EMERGENCY MED SERV-COUNTY					57.63	
PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			\$286.08			
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2005					
Please Pay	\$274.64					

LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2005 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2405325	000197	2300

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

LECOUNT, ROBERT M LECOUNT, SHEILA A H/W 4924 HIDDEN PINE PLACE COCOA, FL 32926



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2005		
Please Pay	\$274.64		